16-19MAY11 -Richland Asphalt Overlay

| BID TABULATION | | | APAC | | CHRISTENSEN | |
|---|---------------------------------|--------|------------|--------------------------|-------------|--------------------------|
| Description | Unit | Qty. | Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total |
| Mobilization | LS | 1 | \$1,550.00 | \$1,550.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| Removals – (Includes | - | | \$7,084.00 | ¥ , | \$2,300.00 | * / |
| driveway and project terminus milling) | 10 | 4 | | ¢7.094.00 | | ¢2 200 00 |
| Traffic Control | LS LS | 1 | \$1,600.00 | \$7,084.00 \$1,600.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$2,300.00 \$1,000.00 |
| Type 1 Rolled Stone – | | | \$39.85 | ψ1,000.00 | \$50.00 | ψ1,000.00 |
| (Driveway Transitions) | TON | 60 | | \$2,391.00 | · | \$3,000.00 |
| Ditching | LF | 370 | \$13.90 | \$5,143.00 | \$15.00 | \$5,550.00 |
| Dig Out Repair | SY | 757 | \$69.44 | \$52,566.08 | \$64.00 | \$48,448.00 |
| Dig Out Repair – Extra Depth | CY | 20 | \$74.22 | \$1,484.40 | \$70.00 | \$1,400.00 |
| - | | | \$53.67 | | \$50.00 | |
| 15" CMP – Aluminized | LF | 56 | | \$3,005.52 | | \$2,800.00 |
| 18" CMP – Aluminized | LF | 36 | \$73.52 | \$2,646.72 | \$85.00 | \$3,060.00 |
| 24" CMP – Aluminized | LF | 36 | \$89.68 | \$3,228.48 | \$100.00 | \$3,600.00 |
| 30" CMP – Aluminized | LF | 36 | \$110.07 | \$3,962.52 | \$110.00 | \$3,960.00 |
| Roadway Cross-Pipe | | | \$161.00 | . , | \$155.00 | |
| Replacement Patch | SY | 44 | 405.50 | \$7,084.00 | 442.00 | \$6,820.00 |
| Type 1 Rock Blanket w/ Fabric (1' Thick) | SY | 45 | \$65.52 | \$2,948.40 | \$40.00 | \$1,800.00 |
| , , | | | \$93.18 | \$2,049.96 | \$70.00 | |
| Asphalt Driveway Repair Asphalt BP-2, | SY | 22 | \$72.71 | \$2,049.96 | \$76.00 | \$1,540.00 |
| Wedge/Leveling Course | TON | 614 | Ψ12.71 | \$44,643.94 | Ψ70.00 | \$46,664.00 |
| Asphalt BP-2, Surface (2" | | | \$70.22 | | \$76.00 | |
| Thick) | TON | 2483 | \$2,500.00 | \$174,356.26 | \$3,000.00 | \$188,708.00 |
| Seeding & Type 3 Mulch (HydroSeed) | LS | 1 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| | LS | | \$680.00 | | \$500.00 | |
| Erosion Control Temporary Centerline | LS | 1 | \$350.00 | \$680.00 | \$500.00 | \$500.00 |
| Markers (Reflector Tabs) | LS | 1 | | \$350.00 | , | \$500.00 |
| Bid Total | | | | \$319,274.28 | | \$328,650.00 |
| Deduct from Bid | | _ | | <u>.</u> | | |
| ITEM | Items Asphalt BP-2, | | | | | |
| | Wedge/Leveling | | | | | |
| | Course & | | | | | |
| | Asphalt BP-2, Surface (2" | | | | | |
| R.A.P./R.A.S. Thick) | | • | \$2.00 | | | \$2.00 |
| | Asphalt BP-2, Wedge/Leveling | | | · | | · |
| | Course & | veiing | | | | |
| | Asphalt B | | | | | |
| Warm Mix Asphalt | Surface (2 Thick) | 2" | | \$0.10 | | \$0.00 |
| . , | | | · | | · | |
| Bidding Forms, | | | YES | | YES | |
| 2. Bid Response, | | | YES | | YES | |
| Work Authorization Certification, | | | YES | | YES | |
| Statement of Bidder's Qualifications, | | | YES | | YES | |
| | | | | | | |
| 5. Anti-Collusion Statement, | | | YES | | YES | |
| 6. Signature and Identity of Bidder, | | | YES | | YES | |
| 7. Bidder's Acknowledgment, | | | YES | | YES | |
| 8. Debarment Form (If required). | | | NO | | NO | |